Opening Day ceremonies will be April 4 and will begin at 9:15 am on Field 1. Teams will need
to arrive at 8:30 am to get in place. Teams moms need to arrive at 8 am to blow up balloons
for their teams.

Match Day |[Match Date [Home Team |Away Team |Start Time |End Time |[Field
Saturday 4-Apr|Rangers Royals 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 1
4-Apr|Cardinals A's 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 2
4-Apr|Marlins Tigers 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 3
4-Apr|Twins Braves 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 1
4-Apr|Phillies Angels 11:45 AM 1:15PM 2
Monday 6-Apr|Royals A's 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
6-Apr|Twins Cardinals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2
6-Apr|Rangers Tigers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3
Tuesday 7-Apr|Angels Braves 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
Thursday 9-Apr|Twins Marlins 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2
9-Apr|Phillies A's 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3
Saturday 11-Apr|Royals Angels 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 1
11-Apr|Cardinals Braves 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 2
11-Apr|Marlins Tigers 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 3
11-Apr|Phillies Rangers 11:45 AM 1:15PM 3
Monday 13-Apr|A's Angels 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
13-Apr|Cardinals Marlins 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2
13-Apr(Tigers Rangers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3
Tuesday 14-Apr|Braves Royals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
14-Apr|Phillies Twins 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2
Thursday 16-Apr|Cardinals Royals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
16-Apr|Angels Marlins 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2
16-Apr|Braves Phillies 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3
Saturday 18-Apr|A's Tigers 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 1
18-Apr|Rangers Twins 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 2
Monday 20-Apr|Royals Marlins 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
20-Apr|Rangers Braves 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2
20-Apr|Phillies Tigers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3
Tuesday 21-Apr|Twins A's 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
21-Apr(Cardinals Angels 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2
Thursday 23-Apr|Twins Tigers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3
Saturday 25-Apr|Royals Phillies 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 1
25-Apr|Angels Rangers 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 2
25-Apr(Cardinals A's 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 3
25-Apr(Braves Marlins 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 2
Monday 27-Apr|Braves Tigers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
27-Apr|Angels Phillies 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2




27-Apr|Marlins A's 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3

Tuesday 28-Apr|Rangers Royals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
Thursday 30-Apr|Tigers Royals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
30-Apr|Twins Angels 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2

30-Apr|Cardinals Rangers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3

Saturday 2-May|Twins Braves 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 1
2-May|A's Marlins 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 2

2-May|Cardinals Phillies 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 3

Monday 4-May|Twins Royals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
4-May|Tigers Angels 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2

4-May |Phillies Cardinals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3

Tuesday 5-May|Braves A's 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2
5-May|Marlins Rangers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3

Thursday 7-May|Twins Phillies 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
7-May|Tigers Cardinals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3

Saturday 9-May|A's Royals 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 1
9-May|Angels Braves 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 2

9-May|Rangers Marlins 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 3

Monday 11-May|Cardinals Twins 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
11-May|Angels A's 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2

11-May |Phillies Rangers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3

Tuesday 12-May|Royals Braves 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
Thursday 14-May [Royals Tigers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
14-May|Cardinals Angels 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2

14-May|Braves Marlins 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3

Saturday 16-May|Marlins Twins 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 1
16-May|Rangers A's 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 2

16-May |Phillies Tigers 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 3

Monday 18-May |Phillies Royals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
18-May|Angels Marlins 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2

Tuesday 19-May|A's Rangers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 1
19-May|Braves Cardinals 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 2

19-May|Twins Tigers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 3

Saturday 23-May|Angels Royals 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 1
23-May|Rangers Braves 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 2

23-May|Twins A's 10:00 AM| 11:30 AM 3

23-May/|Tigers Cardinals 11:45 AM 1:15PM 1

23-May [Marlins Phillies 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 3




